rounding

off)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

4000 4744 100.00 18,97,6000 100.00 22,20,000 467.96 4000 42 359 555 100.00 22,20,000 100.00 0
Grand Total 4744 100.00 18,97,6000 100.00 22,20,000 555 100.00 22,20,000 100.00 0

C)  Allocation to Other than Retail Individual Investors (After Technical Rejections & Withdrawal): The Basis of Allotment to the Non – Retail Investors, at the Issue Price of ` 30.00 per Equity Share, was
finalised in consultation with BSE Limited. Pursuant to Regulation 253(2) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018, the total number of shares allocated in this category is 12,92,000 Equity Shares. The category
was subscribed by 8.56 times. The category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:
No. of Shares

Applied for
(Category Wise)

No. of
Applications

Received

% to
Total

Total No. of
Shares Applied

in Each Category

% to
Total

Propor-
tionate
shares

available

Allocation per Applicant Ratio of
allottees to
applicants

Number of
successful

applicant (after
rounding off)

% to
total

Total no. of
Shares

Allocated/
allotted

% to
total

No. of
Shares

Surplus/
Deficit

(before
rounding

off)

(after
rounding

off)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

8000 123 38.08 984000 8.90 114948 934.54 4000 29 123 29 16.48 116000 8.98 1052
12000 24 7.43 288000 2.60 33643 1401.79 4000 1 3 8 4.55 32000 2.48 -1643
16000 45 13.93 720000 6.51 84110 1869.09 4000 7 15 21 11.93 84000 6.50 -110
20000 20 6.19 400000 3.62 46727 2336.35 4000 3 5 12 6.82 48000 3.72 1273
24000 7 2.17 168000 1.52 19625 2803.57 4000 5 7 5 2.84 20000 1.55 375
28000 11 3.41 308000 2.78 35980 3270.91 4000 9 11 9 5.11 36000 2.79 20
32000 16 4.95 512000 4.63 59810 3738.13 4000 15 16 15 8.52 60000 4.64 190
36000 12 3.72 432000 3.91 50465 4205.42 4000 1 1 12 6.82 48000 3.72 -2465

0.00 0.00 4000 1 12 0.00 4000 0.31 4000
40000 19 5.88 760000 6.87 88781 4672.68 4000 1 1 19 10.80 76000 5.88 -12781

0.00 0.00 4000 3 19 0.00 12000 0.93 12000
44000 2 0.62 88000 0.80 10280 5140 4000 1 1 2 1.14 8000 0.62 -2280

0.00 0.00 4000 1 2 0.00 4000 0.31 4000
48000 3 0.93 144000 1.30 16822 5607.33 4000 1 1 3 1.70 12000 0.93 -4822

0.00 0.00 4000 1 3 0.00 4000 0.31 4000
60000 3 0.93 180000 1.63 21027 7009 4000 1 1 3 1.70 12000 0.93 -9027

0.00 0.00 4000 2 3 0.00 8000 0.62 8000
64000 4 1.24 256000 2.31 29905 7476.25 4000 1 1 4 2.27 16000 1.24 -13905

0.00 0.00 4000 3 4 0.00 12000 0.93 12000
72000 1 0.31 72000 0.65 8411 8411 8000 1 1 1 0.57 8000 0.62 -411
76000 1 0.31 76000 0.69 8878 8878 8000 1 1 1 0.57 8000 0.62 -878
80000 3 0.93 240000 2.17 28036 9345.33 8000 1 1 3 1.70 24000 1.86 -4036

0.00 0.00 4000 1 3 0.00 4000 0.31 4000
100000 11 3.41 1100000 9.95 128499 11681.73 8000 1 1 11 6.25 88000 6.81 -40499

0.00 0.00 4000 10 11 0.00 40000 3.10 40000
104000 1 0.31 104000 0.94 12149 12149 12000 1 1 1 0.57 12000 0.93 -149
120000 4 1.24 480000 4.34 56072 14018 12000 1 1 4 2.27 48000 3.72 -8072

0.00 0.00 4000 1 2 0.00 8000 0.62 8000
160000 1 0.31 160000 1.45 18691 18691 20000 1 1 1 0.57 20000 1.55 1309
168000 2 0.62 336000 3.04 39251 19625.5 20000 1 1 2 1.14 40000 3.10 749
200000 3 0.93 600000 5.42 70090 23363.33 20000 1 1 3 1.70 60000 4.64 -10090

0.00 0.00 4000 2 3 0.00 8000 0.62 8000
240000 1 0.31 240000 2.17 28036 28036 28000 1 1 1 0.57 28000 2.17 -36
300000 1 0.31 300000 2.71 35045 35045 36000 1 1 1 0.57 36000 2.79 955
332000 1 0.31 332000 3.00 38784 38783 40000 1 1 1 0.57 40000 3.10 1216
340000 2 0.62 680000 6.15 79436 39718 40000 1 1 2 1.14 80000 6.19 564
400000 1 0.31 400000 3.62 46727 46727 48000 1 1 1 0.57 48000 3.72 1273
700000 1 0.31 700000 6.33 81772 81772 80000 1 1 1 0.57 80000 6.19 -1772

Total 323 100.00 11060000 100.00 1292000 176 100.00 1292000 100.00 0

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on April 27, 2023, has taken on record the Basis of Allotment of Equity Shares, as approved by the Designated Stock Exchange viz. BSE Limited and
has authorized the corporate action for the allotment of the Equity Shares to various successful applicants.
The CAN and Allotment Advice and / or notices shall be dispatched to the address of the investors as registered with the depositories on or before Friday, April 28, 2023. Further, the instructions to Self-Certified
Syndicate Banks will be processed on or before Friday, April 28, 2023 for unblocking of funds. The Equity Shares allotted to successful applicants are being credited to their beneficiary accounts subject to